2004 SCI Submission Deadlines

Listed below are the deadlines for SCI review of protocols for 2004:

Deadline for Submission                                        SCI Meeting Date
Wednesday, December 31, 2003


January 9, 2004



Wednesday, January 28, 2004 



February 6, 2004

Wednesday, February 25, 2004



March 5, 2004

Wednesday, March 24, 2004 



April 2, 2004

Wednesday, April 21, 2004 



April 30, 2004

Wednesday, May 26, 2004



June 4, 2004

Wednesday, June 30, 2004



July 9, 2004

Wednesday, July 28, 2004



August 6, 2004

Wednesday, August 25, 2004



September 3, 2004

Wednesday, September 22, 2004


October 1, 2004

Wednesday, October 27, 2004



November 5, 2004

Wednesday, November 24, 2004


December 3, 2004
SCI-approved research is contingent upon approval by the Veterans Affairs Research and Development Committee (R&D).  SCI and IRB approval are both required prior to review by the Research and Development Committee (R&D).  

R&D Committee meeting dates for 2004 are as follows:

January 12, 2004 

February 9, 2004

March 8, 2004


April 12, 2004

May 10, 2004 

June 7, 2004

July 12, 2004


August 9, 2004 

September 7, 2004 

October 4, 2004

November 8, 2004 

December 6, 2004
